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Monday Senior Men’s League

Time Monday Morning  8:00 am SHOTGUN 

Unless otherwise stated.

Costs (all prices include GST)

• Initiation Fee:  $75.00
• 18 Holes:  $70.00 (includes golf, power cart, range and prizes)

Golf Canada Gold Membership (Handicap Card) 

• $50.00 Golf Canada Membership
• Mandatory for all league play
• Track your scores and game
• On course Incident Protection
• Event ticket discounts         

Monday   Apr 19      Tee Times 9 am   Draws
Monday   Apr 26      Tee Times 8 am   Draws 

Monday   May 3       Tee Times 8 am       Draws 
Thurs.     May 13      Tee Times 8 am       Draws 
Monday  May 17      Tee Times 8 am        Draws 
Tuesday  May 25     Tee Times 7:30 am   Draws 
Monday   May 31     Tee Times 7:30 am   Draws 

Stay Tuned for the rest of the summer format.
Hopefully back to normal by June!!

Monday   June 7      Shotgun 8 am   2 of 4 Net Best Ball 
Monday   June 14    Shotgun 8 am   Peoria
Monday   June 21    Shotgun 8 am   Mystery Holes
Monday   June 28    Shotgun 8 am   Draw Day

Event Schedule

Format

• All competitions 18 holes
• New competitions each week
• Weekly prizes following each event
• Weekly food specials available 

Booking (League Members)

• League members can book 6 days in advance at 9 am online at 
www.darcyranchgolf.com

• Call in 6 days in advance at 9:30 am

Guest Play

• Guests can book 3 days in advance (Friday) 
• Guests pay 75.00 greens fee (includes cart)

Gentlemen must be 55 years of age to be 

eligible for this league

Monday   June 28    Shotgun 8 am   Draw Day

Monday   July 5       Shotgun 8 am   Team Best Ball 
Monday   July 12     Shotgun 8 am   Count Your Putts 
Monday   July 19     Shotgun 8 am   Skill Day
Monday  July 26     Shotgun 8 am    Mystery Holes

Tuesday  Aug 3      Shotgun 1 pm   Fairways minus Putts
Monday   Aug 9      Shotgun 8 am   League Championship
Tuesday  Aug 17    Shotgun 8 am   Callaway
Monday   Aug 23    Shotgun 8 am   Blind Partners
Monday   Aug 30    Shotgun 8 am   Peoria     

Tuesday   Sept 7     Shotgun 1:30 pm Low Net
Monday   Sept 13    Shotgun 9 am  Wind Up

*Schedule subject to change on a weekly basis


